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MARY SIFIS / ELIZABETH TRAVERS (603/520)1 108 0.8259.00 56.75 54.63 61.0067.26
DAVID PERRY / JOYCE NG (128/85)2 112 0.57- 52.73 60.19 55.0052.08
LINDA TEMPLE / TONI FITZGERALD (82/177)3 105 0.4147.50 59.42 47.22 54.0955.36
ANDREW PARKER / EDITH PARKER (1706/1651)4 110 0.2749.50 51.74 44.44 52.2055.36
LYN TERREY / DAWN MARSHMAN (613/499)5 109 0.2147.00 45.93 - 51.6161.90
MARGARET EASTON / JENNIE HOFFMANN
(463/466)

6 102 60.50 50.40 43.06 51.32-

MARY HARRINGTON / DON MULLINEUX (979/980)7 113 - 48.41 53.13 50.2149.11
HEATHER O'SULLIVAN / MARIE WESTGARTH
(53/331)

8 107 50.00 55.75 44.44 50.07-

GEORGE FORSTER / JOHN BARTROP (1767/133)9 103 42.50 44.10 48.26 48.8454.17
JEAN HALL / BARBARA GRAY (56/1366)10 115 - 50.55 39.24 46.8950.89
CAROL COLHOUN / PAMELA BENDER (464/465)11 111 - 54.66 43.21 45.1237.50
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PATRICIA LATIMER / MARGARET BOOTH (512/509)1 114 1.4162.27 - 62.96 59.4353.05
MARILYN GRASS / BARBARA MADELEY (930/602)2 119 0.9952.34 49.69 62.04 57.7758.93
JOHN BARTROP / OWEN AUBREY (133/24)3 113 0.7155.47 51.75 59.88 55.70-
CAROLYN MACLURE / MARIANNE NESTOR (35/31)4 118 0.4766.20 49.38 - 54.9449.24
JUDY GRELLMAN / BETH GODFREY-SMITH (47/48)5 133 0.32= 50.35 54.01 - 53.7456.86
ANNE SYMONS / SALLIE QUARLES (107/138)5 112 0.32= 45.14 58.33 - 53.7457.73
JOAN GERSH / JOYCE ROSEN (1858/823)7 135 0.2455.56 55.04 48.35 53.4649.78
ELFY SUCHET / SELWYN SUCHET (688/689)8 117 0.2047.01 53.91 58.02 53.0447.18
BILL MCSWIGGAN / BOB LYGO (380/235)9 102 0.1847.22 45.37 56.69 52.4353.38
BRIAN HOLMES / CORALIE HOLMES (348/350)10 122 0.1645.83 - 59.98 52.0150.22
MAE LAMB / MARGARET LAWRENCE (419/184)11 107 46.64 58.74 50.41 51.9343.79
PAM HUGHES / ARMINE ANSOURIAN (16/17)12 123 47.40 51.44 52.06 51.5751.23
MARIE JAGERS / JUDY BLOXHAM (22/149)13 127 44.92 52.26 52.98 51.5049.26
BARRIE BREEZE / LYNETTE BREEZE (190/181)14 101 50.23 53.19 49.69 51.04-
ANNE PORTER / GISELA MEYER (612/611)15 140 - 46.50 58.64 50.8647.43
CHRISTINE HSU / JUDY SQUIRES (963/182)16 130 46.76 - 47.02 47.3148.15
PENNY ALLEN / JUDY CASSELL (1934/752)17 103 45.25 46.71 37.35 47.1449.46
MARGAU MARKS / MARGARET COHEN (211/25)18 132 56.02 43.11 40.54 46.55-
JOY WESSLINK / JEANETTE FRENCH (34/364)19 109 47.45 49.18 - 46.3742.48
MARGARET BENDIT / SUSAN MANASS (129/199)20 120 44.91 47.63 41.05 45.8845.10
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INGER BLOCH / SUSAN AHERN (43/44)21 150 - 42.39 47.53 43.1939.65
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DEIRDRE JAMES / JILLIAN HAGLEY (98/139)1 106 0.4967.50 61.11 - 60.8449.40 53.91
FRAN CAMPBELL / SALLIE QUARLES (228/138)2 101 0.3458.00 59.03 - 60.3463.99 53.47
RICHARD ULRICK / ERIC DANIEL (118/119)3 102 0.2558.88 - - 55.5059.23 48.41
RICHARD CROSS / GRAHAM JAMES (121/122)4 107 57.13 46.99 - 52.4642.56 53.27
DONELLA CHEETHAM / STUART CHEETHAM
(136/137)

5 104 52.38 45.37 - 47.8645.83 37.36

BRUCE TRAVERS / ELIZABETH TRAVERS
(1547/520)

6 108 50.38 45.83 - 44.8234.23 38.25

BILL MCSWIGGAN / JOE VAN POPPEL (380/436)7 109 47.13 43.06 - 44.59- 43.58
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VIRGINIA ANANIA / GERALD HOLDER (1815/1390)1 126 - - - 64.4464.44 -
JUDITH BERG / MARGIE GILLELAND (2029/1248)2 129 - - - 62.78- 62.78
ROBYN WALKER / FELIX SHTEYMAN (1256/1415)3 110 53.44 62.89 47.24 62.0062.22 60.89
PENNY STEPHEN / SALLY TYRRELL (1389/1475)4 115 - 56.89 64.22 60.3760.00 55.89
IVAN BLAKE / RON TAYLOR (1430/1327)5 106 63.23 - 61.15 58.4246.44 50.89
KRISTIN SIEBEL / KRIS GOLDSMITH (1553/1545)6 118 - 54.67 46.98 56.5956.67 58.44
ANNE HOLDER / GERALD HOLDER (1391/1390)7 101 69.64 41.44 - 55.54- -
LEO VILENSKY / ILIA VILENSKY (1710/1882)8 111 64.84 46.00 - 55.42- -
MICHELLE JOKOVIC / PAMELA CAREW
(1814/1954)

9 116 - 56.56 55.78 53.9649.56 40.67

KRIS GOLDSMITH / SUE RUTKOWSKI (1545/1993)10 112 53.44 - - 53.44- -
YVONNE BUTTENSHAW / JOHN BUTTENSHAW
(1608/1440)

11 117 - 55.22 37.45 53.2250.00 54.44

NIGEL SINCLAIR / DI SINCLAIR (1981/652)12 124 - - - 51.5651.56 -
MARGIE GILLELAND / JENNY KING (1248/1245)13 103 40.31 48.00 45.00 51.1560.44 -
KIM THOMPSON / KATHY LEWIS (1754/1752)14 102 51.72 46.11 - 50.2452.89 -
SUE STABBACK / AMANDA STABBACK (1978/1989)15 104 48.49 - - 48.49- -
TON VAN AMERONGEN / JEREMY LAYMAN
(1464/1419)

16 119 - 41.33 55.63 48.48- -

JANE BALFOUR-OGILVY / JENNEFER KEAN
(1848/1987)

17 113 - 48.33 - 48.33- -

KERRY ROBINSON / JANE BALFOUR-OGILVY
(1470/1848)

18 121 - - 40.47 46.85- 53.22
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THE DIRECTOR / DIPIKA CHAKRAVARTY (89/1835)19 105 45.47 - - 45.47- -
SUE RUTKOWSKI / JANE BALFOUR-OGILVY
(1993/1848)

20 127 - - - 45.4445.44 -

RON TAYLOR / WENDY SMITH (1327/1257)21 114 - 45.22 - 45.22- -
VIRGINIA ANANIA / JUDY BROCK (1815/1837)22 130 - - - 45.11- 45.11
DIPIKA CHAKRAVARTY / WENDY SMITH
(1835/1257)

23 128 - - - 43.78- 43.78

ROSEMARY GENTLE / NAN LEWIS (1812/1811)24 109 37.81 - 56.09 43.08- 35.33
GRETA GREENING / ELIZABETH HAMILTON
(1298/1261)

25 108 29.69 58.11 - 42.12- 38.56

JENNEFER KEAN / KERRY ROBINSON (1987/1470)26 107 41.93 - - 41.93- -
ROB CLARKE / JILL CLARKE (1406/1407)27 123 - - 44.32 40.9437.56 -
HIEN DANG / KERRY ROBINSON (278/1470)28 120 - 39.22 - 39.22- -
JUDITH BERG / JENNEFER KEAN (2029/1987)29 122 - - 45.68 38.4531.22 -
GRETA GREENING / WENDY SMITH (1298/1257)30 125 - - - 31.5631.56 -
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IAN CHERINGTON / PAULA O'CONNELL
(1555/1554)

1 105 0.37- 61.67 57.50 58.3348.96 55.83

WENDY COPE / LESLEY IRWIN (1826/1827)2 108 0.26- 48.33 54.17 55.3555.21 56.67
FITZGERALD, MARY-ANNE / CAGE, DEB
(2012/2011)

3 104= 62.50 - 46.67 43.61- 21.67

JOHN FARRAR / YEN HENG (1581/1582)3 102= 45.83 43.33 41.67 43.61- -
MEERA KUDVA / GIRI KUDVA (2030/2031)5 111 - - 57.50 42.3631.25 38.33
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BRIAN BURN / ERIC DANIEL (843/119)1 118 1.9151.36 67.82 61.90 63.6556.16 61.23
CATHERINE ELSE / JANET CROCKER (1219/97)2 123 1.3467.53 49.88 - 63.43- 72.86
RICHARD ULRICK / SALLIE QUARLES (118/138)3 129 0.9661.85 - 47.43 60.8660.91 59.82
JANICE GENTLE / GRAHAM MCMAHON (1881/371)4 108 0.6455.06 59.95 59.09 59.9060.65 58.71
ELFY SUCHET / SELWYN SUCHET (688/689)5 104 0.4852.84 56.83 56.46 57.7552.21 59.95
JOY WESSLINK / ANNE HOLMES (34/251)6 103 0.3853.09 42.59 61.92 57.1556.44 48.47
JEAN NICKSON / JENNY BARNES (7/6)7 154 0.32- - 50.87 57.0562.44 57.83
PAM HUGHES / ARMINE ANSOURIAN (16/17)8 151 0.27- - 54.59 56.2460.89 53.26
MARY TIMAR / EVA SAGI (366/250)9 145 0.24- 62.27 55.66 55.63- 48.96
JENNY LLOYD / JENNIFER TIMMS (1066/1067)10 127 0.2160.62 51.39 - 55.50- 54.48
HEATHER HAMPSON / SUE HEALY (1377/1378)11 131 0.1948.02 53.59 - 55.1663.86 -
SUE PICKLES / PETER PICKLES (1026/1039)12 142 0.17- 44.44 - 55.1061.40 59.47
JAN WILSON / ESTHER LEE (459/456)13 126 0.1653.33 58.33 53.00 54.8944.05 -
CAROLYN MACLURE / ELIZABETH HUNTER
(35/92)

14 106 0.1554.57 58.68 45.82 53.02- -

FRANCES NEILL / NANCY SQUIRES (398/443)15 110 0.1439.51 54.40 51.53 52.9551.19 52.92
RACHELLE LEVER / ANNE STONE (240/241)16 107 0.1348.02 53.47 - 52.8744.36 57.11
JAN HEAYDON / BARBARA MILLS (874/526)17 125 0.1245.80 - - 51.7349.54 59.85
JUDY UNGER / MARIANNE NESTOR (32/31)18 149 - 49.42 51.10 50.6546.30 51.42
ELANA SACKS / BARBARA ROTHENBERG (65/336)19 162 - - 54.38 49.6148.67 45.79
NICOLETTE THORPE / CAROLINE BRAY (59/60)20 116 50.62 45.83 - 49.2147.71 49.30
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LINDA TEMPLE / JOYCE NG (82/85)21 111 48.64 48.61 47.82 49.10- 50.04
DAVID PFANNER / ANN WILLCOCKS (540/541)22 121 41.73 - 51.05 48.07- 51.44
VERONICA REISEMANN / LORNA PASSALIS
(620/320)

23 112 46.17 42.48 54.41 47.6930.44 42.23

JAN BOUVENG / MARIKA CZIMETH (413/621)24 144 - 39.35 43.74 47.6847.13 52.18
ANNETTE PERKINS / JEANETTE FRENCH
(194/364)

25 155 - - 47.47 47.5848.09 47.18

LYNETTE HOGAN / PAM MAGNUSSON (536/537)26 136 - 45.49 - 46.7654.77 40.03
JOHN HALBWIRTH / ELENA HALBWIRTH
(1466/1474)

27 122 48.64 - 49.19 46.41- 41.40

BARBARA SMITH / BETTY ELLEM (29/26)28 113 39.75 - 46.67 46.0851.81 38.97
INGER BLOCH / HELEN CAMERON (43/100)29 102 43.09 43.98 36.56 45.7343.88 49.33
ROBYN HURLEY / VICKI SMITH (20/1716)30 159 - - 45.20 45.2646.71 43.86
GAIL WOODLEY / MARGARET LEVY (164/203)31 124 44.69 49.65 - 44.6239.51 35.10
LYNETTE MCDONALD / MARGARET COHEN
(132/25)

32 141 - 46.06 40.91 43.36- 43.10

PENNY EPPERSON / RUTH HALES (249/297)33 105 37.65 - - 39.8739.13 42.83
PROVIDENCE BIVIANO / TONY BIVIANO (478/479)34 128 40.25 38.43 36.44 38.37- -
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IAN BAILEY / JANET CROCKER (858/97)1 124 1.6659.61 58.86 56.67 60.1061.84
JOHN BROWNIE / HEATHER LANE (10/378)2 134 1.1657.94 60.63 61.67 60.0855.08
VIVIENNE KISSANE / ROSALIND HAYDEN
(628/627)

3 139 0.8363.67 53.22 57.41 58.10-

MARLAINE GAHAN / JOHN RABONG (3/892)4 152 0.55- 63.53 52.78 57.4756.10
JAN WILSON / ELIZABETH TRAVERS (459/520)5 113 0.4258.99 57.33 54.54 56.9546.99
BOB WAY / LIZ WAY (313/312)6 140 0.3349.47 57.33 60.83 55.8845.78
PETER MAYHEW / ANGELA MAYHEW (559/562)7 121 0.2856.53 41.95 52.04 55.3157.38
VIRGINIA COHEN / WINSTON HORNE (549/550)8 128 0.2455.64 52.74 54.07 54.1548.35
TRISH GOODWIN / PAUL GOODWIN (124/269)9 154 0.21- 55.31 53.06 52.7950.01
RICHARD CROSS / GRAHAM JAMES (121/122)10 109 0.1851.76 50.48 43.06 51.7853.09
SYLVIA BILLINGHAM / JOHN WILSON (666/698)11 117 0.1756.17 51.13 47.59 51.63-
DON DU TEMPLE / IAN HOSCHKE (592/471)12 131 0.1541.80 49.52 62.41 51.24-
MAE LAMB / ROBYN LAWRENCE (419/104)13 166 - 51.85 45.65 50.2653.27
ROGER HORTON / DAPHNE BRADY (571/570)14 127 44.97 51.21 39.35 50.2054.42
SUE FRANCIS / MARYANN RUSSETT (1424/1425)15 126 46.74 50.32 53.43 50.16-
JUDY GRELLMAN / BETH GODFREY-SMITH (47/48)16 160 - 49.60 43.98 49.7355.61
DAVID HAGLEY / JILLIAN HAGLEY (160/139)17 118 49.31 55.39 43.89 49.53-
GAIL STRONG / DIANA NEALE (645/473)18 104 47.72 44.85 55.83 49.47-
CHRISTINE VINSON / JUNE NICHOLLS (985/630)19 120 50.50 44.61 52.87 49.32-
ELIZABETH MADSEN / LEDA KENNETT (264/187)20 156 - 46.54 48.89 49.2152.20
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PETER MESSINESI / NICK SWAN (1857/280)21 159 - 41.63 48.06 48.5956.09
DONNA LINNEGAR / SUZANNE SEATON (68/61)22 129 50.62 52.82 42.04 48.4936.97
JUDITH CAMERON / MAXINE JENKINS (1590/555)23 135 45.86 49.03 - 47.4647.49
DOREEN ALLISON / CATHRYN ALDRIDGE
(680/681)

24 130 43.74 - 50.09 47.1147.51

ROSLYN WOOD / GILLIAN THOMAS (585/586)25 149 - 42.75 47.13 41.0633.29
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LESLEY HARRADINE / PAM ROSS (130/1660)1 116 0.25- 53.96 59.52 58.4962.00
JANET CROCKER / JUNE STRAW (97/9)2 110 0.18- 51.26 59.13 54.9754.53
JANN PAMMER / ROSEMARY MAYES (260/1266)3 106 43.33 - 57.14 49.3447.53
NOELA MURPHY / PAT BOND (62/63)4 104 48.33 52.43 - 49.0346.33
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MARGOT LANDER / JUDY SHARP (933/915)1 121 1.5061.81 61.81 56.30 59.97-
JOYCE EDWARDS / SALLIE QUARLES (294/138)2 129 1.0558.45 58.45 52.96 56.7153.24
PAULINE NATHAN / LENA PITTMAN (145/276)3 117 0.7554.05 54.05 58.89 55.66-
DEIRDRE JAMES / GRAHAM JAMES (98/122)4 101 0.5063.31 63.31 - 55.0238.43
PIERRE TENNANT / KAY TENNANT (815/816)5 114 0.3847.45 47.45 62.41 52.8648.73
JOHN BARTROP / BARBARA DE BARKAZ (133/134)6 106 0.3047.11 47.11 51.11 52.6159.61
ELFY SUCHET / SELWYN SUCHET (688/689)7 104 0.2552.78 52.78 48.52 51.3648.15
ANNE STONE / JOYCE ROSEN (241/823)8 124 0.2148.96 48.96 - 51.0055.09
LYNETTE HOGAN / PAM MAGNUSSON (536/537)9 123 0.1951.74 51.74 49.26 50.9147.34
JOHN HALBWIRTH / ELENA HALBWIRTH
(1466/1474)

10 132 0.1753.01 53.01 - 50.5845.72

VERITY FURNESS / JOAN FRANCIS (560/236)11 126 0.1553.13 53.13 42.78 49.68-
SUSAN BOYD / BARBARA WOOD (653/375)12 108 49.77 49.77 47.41 49.5048.96
LEIGH FINCKE / MARY LOU COOK (802/615)13 103 53.36 53.36 41.67 49.46-
JILLIAN HAGLEY / JUNE STRAW (139/9)14 116 50.93 50.93 - 49.2745.95
MARIE JAGERS / BARBIE LAMBLE (22/1712)15 107 44.21 44.21 53.52 49.2149.88
HEATHER O'SULLIVAN / JANE POWER (53/321)16 105 51.39 51.39 - 48.7343.40
PAT BLACK / LESLEY GILES (155/277)17 102 50.23 50.23 45.56 48.67-
GRAHAM MURRAY / JUDITH MURRAY (656/655)18 112 51.04 51.04 43.15 48.41-
JACK SANDILANDS / MOIRA SANDILANDS
(552/553)

19 113 47.45 47.45 - 47.4547.45

NSBC@Lindfield Compscore2W7

Player Names

EL SATURDAY 1.00PM OCTOBER MONTHLY - FINAL
Green
PointsPr NoPlace Sess. 1 Sess. 2 Sess. 3 TotalSess. 4Cat

Page 1Printed on 31 Oct 2018 at 1:43 PM



MARIE STENSTROM / LOTTE WILLIAMS (614/102)20 122 43.98 43.98 - 46.3050.93
LIZ DAVIS / ANITA JORDAN (1068/814)21 125 43.75 43.75 - 42.2139.12
JACKIE PROCTER / KAY KNOX (899/1711)22 133 37.15 37.15 - 39.8545.25
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MAURICE LOOMES / RACHAEL LOOMES1 117 1.0258.30 52.43 60.19 60.7761.36
LEO GOOREVICH / KEVIN DAVIES2 104 0.7167.51 53.94 - 60.72-
MISCHA SOLAR / GEORGE BILSKI3 122 0.5154.91 65.97 - 60.44-
JANE BEEBY / PHILIP BEEBY4 154 0.34- - 54.78 58.2661.73
EDWARD TRUSCOTT / GARY LANE5 126 0.2656.92 55.09 58.49 57.7049.14
SUSI BURN / BRIAN BURN6 131 0.2031.68 - 57.87 56.0354.20
SHIRLEY SMITH / JUDY DE FLAMINGH7 113 0.1757.23 44.44 49.23 55.8454.44
KIT MEYERS / FIONA FAWCETT8 112 0.1559.00 51.97 46.60 55.4851.48
ELLI URBACH / ADAM RUTKOWSKI9 153 0.13- - 60.34 54.8049.26
YOLA CENTER / STEVE CENTER10 130 0.1137.90 53.59 47.84 54.0254.44
ALICE STERNHELL / ROSEMARIE ROLSTON11 115 0.1052.86 47.45 53.70 53.28-
FELICITY PURDY / NOELENE HIRON12 129 0.0939.70 51.97 39.04 52.9053.83
NARELLE CLARK / JANN CATHELS13 146 0.09- 53.94 51.85 52.89-
HELEN CHRISTIE / JULIA CONNOR14 127 59.37 - - 52.2845.19
JENNY BARNES / CATHERINE ELSE15 105 51.25 52.55 - 51.90-
IAN BAILEY / ALLAN PIKE16 118 50.11 43.52 49.85 49.9839.63
GILLIAN SAMUEL / SUSAN BRAHAM17 128 48.57 33.80 48.77 49.1449.51
ANGELA BOULTON / PETER BOULTON18 116 43.88 - - 48.8553.83
GORDON RUDD / JILL HARRISON19 119 45.14 48.61 - 48.6948.77
HELEN HORWITZ / HELEN LOWRY20 136 - 52.31 - 47.9543.58
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SANDY KAPLAN / JOHN MOTTRAM21 141 - 42.82 - 47.6552.47
SUSAN MAPLE-BROWN / BARBARA GASSMANN22 149 - 50.23 - 47.5244.81
CAROL MCMURRAY / ANNABEL MCLEAN23 150 - 47.11 46.45 46.78-
MARIE HARVEY / PETER LANGER24 164 - - 44.91 46.3447.78
MARGARET SYNNOTT / NANCYE BROWNIE25 103 39.21 52.55 - 45.88-
CECILY CATHELS / INGE LEGGE26 121 50.99 - 40.43 45.71-
ILSE KATZ / EDITH SHELDON27 114 45.56 - 44.14 44.85-
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JAN WILSON / MAUREEN EVERS1 137 1.03- 67.29 61.88 60.2351.52
ANNE REIN / RODNEY GILMOUR2 104 0.7257.92 38.95 48.08 55.1059.30
SUSAN JOHNSTON / JENNY SCULLY3 121 0.5248.25 55.83 - 54.8060.33
MARG BETTS / SHANE MAHONEY4 111 0.3452.05 51.27 56.66 54.1153.62
MICHAEL MORRIS / TIEN CHEY5 116 0.2651.78 56.50 53.57 53.9548.30
MARTHA LUCAS / RITA BIVIANO6 118 0.2159.71 51.86 - 53.4248.69
JENNY KIDD / MARIAN CAREY7 136 0.17- 40.09 54.66 52.2261.90
GEORGE BIRO / CHRIS GASKELL8 133 - 53.12 53.06 51.4848.27
SHIRLEY GATLIFF / BILLIE HEARD9 130 50.68 55.99 - 50.9246.07
MICHELE FENDEL / SANDRA CREIGHTON10 141 - 51.48 50.13 50.0248.44
SUSAN SHAPIRO / SHIRLEY SIMONSON11 134 - 51.31 46.00 46.4942.14
ROBYN O'BRIEN / PIPPA LORD12 117 52.83 38.82 - 46.3947.53
KATE DOWLING / ANN LOCKLEY13 125 40.61 41.16 - 43.4948.72
SYLVIE BEACH / NORMA LOPATA14 110 42.07 44.46 43.48 43.34-
JUDY WATKINS / KAY PALESE15 113 41.57 38.88 44.91 42.1539.98
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BILL SARDANA / SHARON SHER1 109 0.4956.94 76.39 36.11 63.4356.94
JUDY WINNING / SUE RUTKOWSKI2 102 0.3462.50 51.39 - 58.3361.11
PAM DRURY / HELEN CLARK3 106 0.2548.61 47.22 - 54.6368.06
MARGUERITE HANKS / MARIANNE GOODYER4 117 - 52.78 52.78 52.7852.78
CAROLYN ORRO / DIANA DUGGAN5 118 - 36.11 52.78 50.9363.89
KATHLEEN MCDONAGH / EVE MCKENZIE6 122 - 43.06 48.61 47.6951.39
PETER BURTON / JOANIE BURTON7 107 36.11 41.67 38.89 39.8138.89
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DOUGLAS IRVIN / MARY IRVIN1 124 1.5050.82 55.28 71.03 62.3460.71
LOIS VAN HEERDEN / IRENE TRUSCOTT2 116 1.0559.31 55.73 63.97 59.67-
PETER LEFMANN / NANCY LEFMANN3 127 0.7559.64 44.91 61.01 58.2254.02
FELICITY KEAN / VIRGINIA DOWLING4 115 0.5055.88 - 57.44 58.1461.11
KAY FINLAYSON / KAREN PUDIG5 133 0.3859.64 52.38 - 57.6560.92
CHERYL POLLETT / PEGGY NIGHTINGALE6 142 0.3048.20 60.63 61.93 56.9242.83
YVE CLOSE / MARY CRAVEN7 128 0.2553.59 44.92 57.72 55.7956.07
JANE GARLING / MAUREEN DUTHIE8 129 0.2156.70 57.82 51.33 55.2844.98
GEOFF WEST / BOB GALLAGHER9 131 0.1952.78 53.46 48.10 55.2759.57
KEVIN MELVILLE / SANDRA MCKENZIE10 114 0.1760.62 48.31 49.03 52.6547.05
DEBBIE IRWIN / CATHERINE EGAN11 108 0.1550.49 53.85 51.82 52.05-
SHARON HAYES / CAROL MARRIOTT12 135 48.20 52.81 39.58 51.0552.13
SUZANNE CAVANAGH / JANE COZENS13 140 46.90 51.29 50.58 49.59-
KERI ROONEY / MOYA BARNETT14 110 43.46 57.40 44.89 48.8044.12
JILL GREENE / PEGGY BUROW15 150 - 45.73 48.20 48.1150.41
RITA WILLS / ROSEMARY MARKS16 113 53.92 41.39 47.02 47.45-
CLARE MILLIGAN / NAN MAJOR17 141 39.38 51.55 51.07 47.33-
EVA VISONTAY / JOAN HARRISON18 136 40.52 38.68 53.90 44.37-
MARGARET CLARK / EVA JAMBRICH19 125 47.71 43.17 - 43.8640.69
GAEL CZINNER / SHARYN HILLMAN20 132 49.51 - 40.72 43.3739.88
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DUANE SPANSWICK / ANNE COATES21 160 - 36.56 49.35 42.9542.95
NONI HARRIS / CAROL WILSON22 107 41.83 - 38.85 42.6347.21
KATE LAWSON / CAROLYN BARTLETT23 151 - 45.35 35.68 40.8141.39
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PETER BENDELSTEIN / PETER LIPTHAY1 107 0.49- 66.67 52.38 60.7963.33
GAIL STRONG / HELEN ARNOLD2 101 0.3458.00 51.19 48.81 52.6747.78
MIKE MURPHY / CATHY FRAZER3 111 0.25- 50.00 51.19 51.5153.33
ANNA KOHLER / HUBERT DITTRICH4 102 42.00 - 52.38 49.3653.70
CHRISTINE HSU / ERIC LAM5 104 57.00 40.48 38.10 45.19-
PAT MCVEAN / ANNE O'DONNELL6 106 37.00 38.69 - 42.5151.85
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SUE MORGAN / FIONA RUSSELL1 114 1.5872.52 49.91 - 65.2164.14 58.98
LIS KNUDSEN / GWEN NORMAN2 125 1.1149.54 - 73.99 61.0341.16 59.55
PENNY LANSER / SALLY MITCHELL3 136 0.79- 56.73 62.32 60.06- 61.14
FELIX SHTEYMAN / SIMON VINSON4 111 0.5362.90 60.33 - 60.0256.82 -
JULIE BENDEL / JOHN BENDEL5 103 0.4050.39 53.45 57.44 59.5359.85 61.31
KERSTIN GALE / KAYE WADDELL6 106 0.3270.27 50.53 51.00 58.6954.80 49.46
ANASTASIA SHEVLIN / BOB GALLAGHER7 123 0.2655.83 52.89 - 54.8455.81 43.13
YVE CLOSE / JAMES MCDONNELL8 105 0.2348.48 55.96 49.09 54.7246.21 59.10
FOREST SHA WADDELL / JOHN GUY9 115 0.2050.85 57.33 - 53.74- 53.03
SHIRLEY RUTTER / YEUNG CHEUNG10 124 0.1855.10 48.16 57.45 53.57- -
SUE WELCH / JENNY BURCHFIELD11 133 0.16- 61.17 48.11 52.5037.37 48.22
ROBERT HARRINGTON / MARY CRAVEN12 120 0.1450.39 40.35 32.48 52.3547.73 58.93
LEIGH BROOKS / SARAS BROOKS13 134 - 54.69 58.07 52.1543.69 38.55
VERONICA REISEMANN / JOHN STAPLETON14 104 43.71 - 60.19 49.91- 45.83
JUDY BURSLE / ANGIE EVANS15 118 45.13 46.14 53.85 49.5748.74 44.43
EVA JAMBRICH / MARGARET CLARK16 122 50.87 - 52.11 49.3144.95 -
KEVIN MELVILLE / HELENA BODEN17 140 - 46.40 53.80 49.1447.22 -
SANDRA MCKENZIE / JOY LIDDELL18 121 41.62 47.43 50.80 48.2645.20 46.54
LOUISE MURPHY / SUSAN KLEIN19 112 50.14 41.32 - 48.2046.46 48.00
ELIZABETH NELSON / KAY SHEEKEY20 110 43.82 38.91 39.21 47.5445.96 52.83
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TONY SHEEHAN / MARIAN PLAUDE21 131 - 61.79 48.65 46.09- 27.83
JENNY SQUIRE / EVE ERICKSON22 107 43.32 40.57 46.45 43.4537.63 -
GUTA FRYDMAN / JILL ESLER23 147 - - 40.85 41.9638.64 46.39
LORRAINE DOYLE / SALLY O'NEILL24 128 41.39 35.98 35.01 40.9445.45 -
LYN GRANT / JENNI TREW25 108 30.62 - 42.47 36.45- 36.26
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JOHN RABONG / GWEN CORDINGLEY1 145 1.50- 51.74 54.34 57.8463.20 55.98
BRIAN SOUTTER / ADAM RUTKOWSKI2 104 1.0557.37 43.36 49.68 57.6165.77 -
GUS LIEPINS / JIM BEAN3 121 0.7560.83 53.92 56.07 56.9452.31 49.65
PATRICIA ARMSTRONG / NOREEN ARMSTRONG4 123 0.5049.15 57.97 47.21 55.6359.78 -
IAN LINCOLN / JOHN JONGKIND5 106 0.3855.45 47.92 - 55.3058.93 51.52
FRANCIS FONG / PIETER KLIFFEN6 109 0.3050.00 58.06 - 54.2742.93 54.75
LYN SMITH / JOCELYN BERTRAM7 143 0.25- 43.79 48.07 52.8455.84 54.62
MARLAINE GAHAN / PETER MCADAM8 115 0.2151.57 49.67 53.53 52.1946.16 51.46
LENORE PLUMMER / SANDRA DAY9 125 0.1937.75 53.92 56.01 52.0746.20 46.29
ROGER WATTS / PETER BOULTON10 135 0.17- 54.58 41.85 51.7046.12 54.41
KAY O'CONNOR / PAT O'CONNOR11 128 0.1557.27 48.26 - 51.0447.61 -
JOHN WILLIS / AGNES SINCLAIR12 110 46.96 45.86 56.84 50.9549.05 39.10
JOHN MOTTRAM / LORRAINE SCHAAP13 120 50.71 43.03 - 50.40- 57.46
BARBARA MADELEY / LORRAINE SHIELS14 116 48.24 - 50.54 50.0151.25 -
MICHAEL YOUNG / HUGH MAKIN15 141 - 46.19 51.70 49.8745.48 51.72
MARGARET SYNNOTT / JUDY DE FLAMINGH16 103 50.00 45.42 46.32 49.4148.29 49.96
ANNE BATES / HARRY TAPLIN17 113 57.69 44.77 40.27 48.54- 43.14
RICHARD PHILLIPS / MING LI18 101 51.57 40.56 53.17 48.43- -
LIDIA PUNTURIERO / IAN PLUMMER19 126 48.29 46.62 42.63 47.6548.05 43.71
ROSLYN HUNYOR / HELEN JEFFERY20 150 - 47.92 45.05 45.7644.32 -
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ALICE STERNHELL / ROSEMARIE ROLSTON21 107 46.58 47.17 43.16 45.6440.86 42.11
MAGGIE CAMPBELL / LORETTA WHITELEY22 114 45.99 - - 44.7044.89 43.23

North Shore Bridge Club Compscore2W7

Player Names

CW TUESDAY 1.00PM OPEN OCTOBER MONTHLY - FINAL
Green
PointsPr NoPlace Sess. 1 Sess. 2 Sess. 3 TotalSess. 4 Sess. 5Cat

Page 2Printed on 1 Nov 2018 at 10:59 AM



GORDON DALVAND / ROGER HORTON1 140 1.41- 52.27 58.70 61.0172.05 51.70
MARIE HARVEY / KIT MEYERS2 124 0.9961.95 59.66 51.48 59.9456.06 58.22
STACEY GARDINER / PETER BOULTON3 101 0.7159.57 62.31 57.78 59.8952.19 54.55
PETER WHITFORD / DIANA NEALE4 114 0.4760.58 51.52 50.19 58.2462.63 -
ALICE TAYLOR / EMI KAIWA5 115 0.3557.01 - 54.81 57.3549.83 60.23
PAUL MANAUGH / LOUISE BROOKS6 143 0.28- - 53.15 57.0063.47 54.37
RON WOODWARD / CATHLEEN WOODWARD7 130 0.2440.23 64.58 51.85 56.8240.91 54.02
GEOFF MCRAE / PAMELA BEETON8 137 0.20- 38.07 54.63 53.8457.77 49.13
SAVITA BHALERAO / NARAYAN BHALERAO9 108 0.1848.89 44.51 59.07 53.1241.29 51.40
CHRIS BENNETT / JOHN FOX10 109 0.1651.38 - 53.15 52.7143.77 53.60
PETER LANGER / DANNY SCHNITZER11 123 0.1454.77 50.17 42.78 51.3749.16 39.20
WENDY WHALLEY / JOHN HEIKE12 113 49.28 52.27 45.00 51.27- 52.27
LODE VAN GROOTEL / ROBYN WILMOT13 144 - - 49.44 48.5256.73 39.39
KEITH FRYIRS / CATHY FRYIRS14 120 45.97 49.24 50.19 48.4744.13 -
JENNIE LITTLE / ANN POULOS15 116 46.37 46.59 49.44 47.4740.91 40.04
LEE GARDINER / CLIVE MILLS16 145 - - 46.48 47.3347.98 47.54
GEOFF ROWELL / JOSEPHINE ABRAHAMS17 129 42.09 - - 46.5348.65 48.86
GRETHE MERCER / ARCHIBALD FRASER18 126 43.85 - 46.85 45.62- 46.15
SIGRID SMEE / YVONNE RAWACK19 125 43.36 - 34.26 43.7344.44 43.37
FRANCIS SPENCER / ROBERT COLES20 141 - 46.15 - 42.5839.73 41.86
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DAVID DALLEY / DALE DALLEY21 118 37.57 41.48 - 42.08- 47.20
SONYA GATES / BEVERLEY WEEKS22 104 46.40 29.72 35.19 40.7240.57 -
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LEN QUILTER / LYN QUILTER1 102 0.8264.99 46.67 - 55.0053.33 45.56
MARG DARIDIS / JEANNIE EGGER2 106 0.5760.78 46.11 57.22 54.7141.11 46.11
PETER ORUM / MARGO ORUM3 104 0.4146.26 - - 52.4642.78 68.33
MR R SUMMERHAYES / JAMILEH MIRZADEH4 103 0.2747.74 - 47.78 52.2255.56 53.33
JANET HINTON / MARY HILL5 107 0.2148.26 58.89 - 51.09- 46.11
DEAN DARIDIS / JOE CAMILLERI6 122 0.16- - 45.56 50.5659.44 46.67
JANE TENBY / NICOLA BURGE7 114 - 56.11 41.67 50.3753.33 -
MIM MCCUTCHEON / GILL WHITNEY8 110 50.00 - 46.11 50.0053.89 -
FRANCES LEADBETER / KAREN GRAY9 105 45.37 52.22 51.67 49.75- -
SASHA BENNETT / LIZ MORELL10 109 38.05 - 48.33 45.8351.11 -
LYNNETTE BROWN / PETER B BROWN11 117 - 40.56 - 43.7046.67 43.89
CHRIS WALKER / CAROL WAKELIN12 108 46.51 45.56 - 39.02- 25.00
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LIZ WILKINSON / HYMIE OSIE1 111 1.1352.08 - 49.89 59.1564.14 61.23
MARION BURTENSHAW / VITA WINESTOCK2 126 0.7945.16 61.08 50.96 56.1547.31 56.42
YOLANDE SCHNEIDER / FRAN CAMPBELL3 107 0.5746.63 59.15 52.04 55.1954.38 46.54
MING LI / IAN PLUMMER4 142 0.38- 55.17 46.59 54.6862.29 42.47
STEVE CENTER / ANDREW CARO5 108 0.2851.99 55.60 52.39 53.3344.44 45.19
ELIZABETH SAPIR / YOLA CENTER6 127 0.2349.57 52.89 57.44 53.30- -
LIZ MCEWEN / HEATHER LANE7 141 0.19- 56.45 - 53.1347.14 55.80
MARLAINE GAHAN / CAROL MCMURRAY8 105 0.1641.99 50.82 - 53.0751.35 57.04
JOAN STOBO / JENNIFER ROTHWELL9 103 52.71 44.33 - 50.5047.81 50.99
JOAN GIACOMETTI / TRISH HARRISON10 128 49.15 49.53 - 48.24- 46.05
JENNY GENOCCHIO / JAN WINN11 129 50.85 - 48.07 48.0245.12 -
MARIE PINTER / SHIRLEY SOH12 117 50.14 45.33 - 47.9348.32 -
PETER KOOREY / RICHARD KUIPERS13 151 - - 49.41 45.9850.51 38.02
JUDY NICHOLLS / LOIS TURNER14 125 49.36 44.84 43.65 45.95- -
MOYA CHAPPELL / JUDITH VESSEY15 158 - - 51.91 45.3737.54 46.67
JANIE RUSS / KYOKO LUIKER16 115 42.31 - - 44.5148.15 43.09
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JILL BERRY / SUSAN FEENEY1 112 1.1351.11 - - 60.8367.04 64.35
WENDY FINE / BEV FISHER2 114 0.7955.00 - 59.26 59.7057.35 62.50
ERIC CAMPBELL / ANGUS RICHARDS3 117 0.5757.04 59.50 - 56.3752.57 -
MARGARET RAPSEY / MAUREEN EVERS4 133 0.38- - 53.89 55.8057.50 56.02
LEONE DEVINE / ELIZABETH PLATT5 125 0.28- 57.00 54.44 54.4350.09 51.85
IREN MAJEDI / MAUREEN DUTHIE6 134 0.23- - 50.56 54.3952.65 59.95
CHRIS WILLOUGHBY / PAM RANNEY7 111 0.1961.67 - 42.41 53.8057.31 -
GLENYS NICE / CATHERINE VERSI8 104 0.1655.19 - 45.56 52.8157.69 -
KERSTIN GALE / KAYE WADDELL9 120 57.04 48.50 45.56 52.7752.78 -
MICHAEL MORRIS / BILL MAY10 102 46.48 44.00 62.04 50.8443.17 -
SHIRLEY GATLIFF / MARY LOU COOK11 122 50.37 49.00 47.78 50.8351.43 50.69
RUTH COLLINS / JANET WALKER12 107 46.30 59.00 42.96 49.42- -
SUSAN SHAPIRO / MARYANN RUSSETT13 116 47.04 - - 45.5143.43 46.06
ANNABELLE CLARKIN / PAUL TALLENTIRE14 109 40.37 - 40.37 44.3447.50 45.14
YVE CLOSE / KAY PALESE15 121 34.07 - 42.96 43.6753.98 -
JOAN COLLEY / DENISE PETRIE16 128 - 38.50 49.63 43.42- 42.13
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DOUGLAS IRVIN / MARY IRVIN1 154 2.16- 51.77 59.86 63.5270.10 60.59
FELICITY KEAN / GEOFF NYE2 161 1.51- 48.23 55.15 61.3066.71 62.05
ISOBEL SHAW / CATHY FRYIRS3 140 1.0861.38 61.75 - 60.5458.49 -
GEOFF WEST / PAM RANNEY4 133 0.7267.06 - 60.37 60.3942.61 53.74
CHRISTINA PENDER / DAVID GOODLIFFE5 153 0.54- 57.12 59.85 59.9262.79 -
PEG COLMER / ANNE PARRY6 143 0.4346.11 60.27 - 58.5457.23 58.13
FOREST SHA WADDELL / JOHN GUY7 122 0.3659.17 61.03 - 57.96- 53.69
SYLVIA LANGER / PATRICK WEISSENBERG8 155 0.31- 51.35 61.53 56.1455.56 45.57
LORRAINE MACLAGAN / DI FORBES9 178 0.27- - 52.41 54.3847.47 63.25
GRISHMA SHAH / LIBBY COLEMAN10 136 0.2452.62 60.44 48.25 53.7740.12 -
JUDITH POLGAR / JOHN POLGAR11 137 0.2255.36 - 55.43 53.7050.33 -
MARY JAMES / YEUNG CHEUNG12 144 0.2057.95 48.46 53.18 53.20- -
JANE GARLING / TRISH MAY13 119 0.1857.07 - 36.80 52.3663.20 -
CHRISTINE BRADFIELD / SUSAN HOLGATE14 129 0.1751.61 50.41 54.16 52.0641.10 -
DUANE SPANSWICK / SHANE MAHONEY15 175 0.15- 39.71 42.22 52.0451.35 62.55
JOY JOHNSTON / KERRY WILSON16 118 0.1433.93 - - 51.9059.11 62.65
MARC LOMBARD / EMMANUEL HOURS17 152 0.14- 57.81 42.00 51.6944.97 52.28
HARRY MOLL / SUE GORDON18 115 0.1348.65 46.16 56.26 51.44- 49.41
BRONWYN PURNELL / WENDY MEARS19 103 65.42 50.51 37.83 51.25- -
ROBIN SOLOMON / TRICIA HIGGINS20 156 - 50.67 50.58 50.5850.49 49.92
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JANE ANNE GARLING / JAN HINTON21 111 60.73 48.20 - 50.51- 42.59
JUDY REDDY / KAREN ELLIS22 123 51.20 49.64 43.92 49.8948.82 -
JILL GREENE / PEGGY BUROW23 142 50.87 - 43.30 49.7355.03 40.57
JUDY ZAK / TRACEY BASHAM24 132 43.53 54.75 50.20 49.51- 43.58
SANDRA WHITE / RUTH BOYLAN25 127 48.95 51.56 - 47.6142.20 42.32
MOYA BARNETT / LYNDA ACKROYD26 148 52.32 49.78 39.76 47.29- -
GAEL CZINNER / SHARYN HILLMAN27 120 50.82 47.08 41.13 47.0743.30 42.17
CATHERINE YOUNG / CAROL WAKELIN28 163 - 44.68 50.20 46.5939.35 44.89
JOY LIDDELL / LINDA BROWN29 128 47.97 37.68 - 45.9642.03 47.89
ANNE BEAUMONT / TRISH PIRY30 124 41.54 - 47.76 45.3546.73 40.62
JAN FARRELL / JENNI TREW31 126 43.14 - 46.83 44.8144.44 -
SANDRA MCKENZIE / ANNE PERKOWSKI32 117 25.16 52.40 - 44.56- 56.14
JENNY SQUIRE / EVE ERICKSON33 125 42.25 41.44 47.46 44.5234.28 43.85
KATE LAWSON / CAROLYN BARTLETT34 165= - 37.21 50.97 44.1044.13 28.59
LORETTA CAPPIE-WOOD / ELAINE WZIONTEK34 160= - 48.64 36.00 44.10- 47.67
JACKIE CHOULES / GEORGIE SERVENTI36 141 38.32 - - 43.9837.05 56.56
DIANA DUGGAN / CAROLYN ORRO37 184 - - 36.33 40.7749.52 36.44

North Shore Bridge Club Compscore2W7

Player Names

CW WEDNESDAY 2.00PM ROOKIE OCTOBER MONTHLY - FINAL
Green
PointsPr NoPlace Sess. 1 Sess. 2 Sess. 3 TotalSess. 4 Sess. 5Cat

Page 2Printed on 1 Nov 2018 at 11:15 AM



DAVID OSIE / HYMIE OSIE1 109 1.0353.39 56.13 65.36 64.1758.14 69.01
EVA SHAND / LES VARADI2 106 0.7256.02 58.87 70.05 61.65- -
JUDY MACCIONI / SIMON STANCU3 127 0.52- 53.18 55.09 58.3360.80 59.11
MARILYN GRASS / BARBARA MADELEY4 116 0.3455.79 - 48.44 54.9149.83 59.11
IAN MACLAREN / TIM WAYGOOD5 126 0.26- 53.73 - 51.8457.34 44.44
JOHN WILSON / MICHAEL HARPUR6 115 0.2147.14 53.18 51.85 50.72- -
BIJAN ASSAEE / PETER LIPTHAY7 110 0.1748.15 54.64 47.22 50.00- -
RAY BURR / JULIE MANSFIELD8 122 - 41.02 54.95 49.9453.85 -
JENNY BARNES / NOELENE HIRON9 128 - 48.10 54.63 49.2132.20 44.91
BOB LYGO / ROGER HORTON10 117 50.00 50.85 45.57 48.8144.13 -
STEVE DYNAN / KAREN IRVINE11 111 53.65 42.52 48.38 48.18- -
ROY JONES / MOHSEN SHAMSEILI12 107 34.64 43.83 - 47.3845.08 53.24
ANN QUARMBY / AVERILL CHASE13 129 - - 41.93 45.3946.85 47.40
STEPHANIE HARPUR / EVA CALLAGHAN14 102 41.90 41.52 35.68 39.70- -
ANNE AMOS / LINDA HAUGHTON15 112 28.47 35.85 - 35.3141.61 -
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GORDON RUDD / ANNE-MARIE HAZELL1 106 1.0345.74 59.51 50.77 57.2561.48
SHIRLEY GILL / JOAN CASTLE2 104 0.7258.70 47.04 58.95 55.5148.89
NEIL PERRY / JOHN MOTTRAM3 121 0.5258.15 57.41 - 54.0746.67
RIKI THIEBEN / GEORGE THIEBEN4 108 0.3455.19 45.56 58.51 53.08-
STACEY GARDINER / PETER BOULTON5 128 0.26- 52.92 52.60 52.8953.15
ARTHUR BRAGG / ALLAN PIKE6 101 0.2147.50 47.41 61.81 52.8649.26
MARILYN GRASS / LORRAINE SHIELS7 132 0.17- 51.73 43.52 51.7560.00
DIANNE SIMPSON / PATRICIA SWEENEY8 123 37.59 52.36 54.63 51.6547.96
SHIRLEY SMITH / NANCYE BROWNIE9 103 54.38 46.54 50.35 50.42-
PETER KOOREY / RICHARD KUIPERS10 117 49.44 45.80 55.09 50.1139.44
SUSI BURN / BRIAN BURN11 122 52.50 47.65 39.04 46.40-
ALICE STERNHELL / ROSEMARIE ROLSTON12 113 47.08 36.91 54.01 46.00-
SALLY ZYLBERBERG / LEE SANTOW13 109 39.07 37.90 54.01 43.66-
ALEX HUNYOR / TOM JAMBRICH14 105 41.67 46.67 40.43 42.9236.67
WILLIAM EYRE / JILL EYRE15 111 30.19 - 33.18 32.2333.33
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DAVID HOLT / MICHAEL FISHBURN1 105 0.4962.96 55.21 - 59.5360.42
JUDY ZAK / TRACEY BASHAM2 107 0.3463.89 47.92 - 58.1062.50
ROBYNE FLEMING / SUE GORDON3 110 0.2546.67 - 68.06 55.6052.08
CHRIS WILLOUGHBY / LESLEY COLLINS4 103 51.11 43.23 - 51.5960.42
KERRY WILSON / JULIA YOUNG5 101 33.33 31.25 55.56 43.1740.63
ANNETTE WINTER / BARBARA LAZARUS6 114 - 41.84 37.50 36.5230.21
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WILLIAM WESTWOOD / TOM GOODYER1 110 1.0351.96 53.53 51.68 56.2763.33
JOHN ANDERSON / SUSAN FEENEY2 117 0.7254.27 63.39 - 55.8549.88
IAN BAILEY / ESTHER LEE3 118 0.5258.52 49.57 59.26 55.79-
HELEN LOWRY / FRANCES LYONS4 123 0.3451.91 52.72 - 55.4661.75
RICHARD ULRICK / ERIC DANIEL5 112 0.2643.77 57.12 47.47 53.5556.05
YOLANDE SCHNEIDER / LOIS TURNER6 119 0.2149.82 52.28 47.81 51.5852.64
JOSEPHINE BROUARD / METTINA PAVLAKIS7 108 0.1746.94 51.28 55.72 51.32-
MING LI / IAN PLUMMER8 101 44.00 54.27 44.61 50.9553.96
FRAN CAMPBELL / SALLIE QUARLES9 116 52.16 48.40 51.18 50.58-
RICHARD PHILLIPS / JOAN STOBO10 104 52.91 53.53 43.77 50.07-
GUY JARVI / LEONIE HAYNE11 136 - 50.57 47.14 49.5851.04
GRETA DAVIS / SALLY GRAHAM12 107 43.13 47.58 - 45.2645.08
MARIE HARVEY / ROBIN FLORIN13 124 41.60 - 48.48 45.1145.25
ANNE BATES / JULIE NORTON14 111 51.38 38.89 41.92 44.0633.89

North Shore Bridge Club Compscore2W7

Player Names

CW FRIDAY 10.00AM OPEN OCTOBER MONTHLY - FINAL
Green
PointsPr NoPlace Sess. 1 Sess. 2 Sess. 3 TotalSess. 4Cat

Page 1Printed on 1 Nov 2018 at 11:26 AM



SIGRID SMEE / KWI TAN1 105 1.1357.99 54.56 59.06 57.20-
ROBYN ROGERS / JUDY BIHARI2 115 0.7948.41 54.56 55.04 57.1361.81
RACHEL GODDARD / ROBIN LOW3 117 0.5752.42 57.69 57.70 55.94-
JANE LURIE / LEON LURIE4 114 0.3856.08 56.41 - 54.1449.92
SUSAN SHAPIRO / MARYANN RUSSETT5 122 0.2855.75 40.03 54.12 53.9451.95
GLENDA SPRESSER / JOHN SPRESSER6 102 0.2353.23 - 51.79 53.4655.35
PAUL ANDERSON / BRIAN EMANUEL7 124 0.1949.36 42.02 49.60 53.4461.35
SUE RAYMOND / MERRYL CHANDLER8 125 0.1653.25 53.70 47.15 52.9051.74
MIKE DOWLING / PHILIP BROAD9 119 53.22 52.85 45.12 50.4044.88
ELLA LEITHNER / IAN LANGFORD-BROWN10 132 - 38.89 54.56 50.3057.47
MARGARET SMITH / PATRICIA MARTIN11 120 55.86 44.59 50.37 50.2741.74
SHIRLEY GATLIFF / JOAN COLLEY12 133 - 38.60 47.31 48.4359.37
RENE HALL / NOREEN WALLACE13 137 - 53.13 45.30 48.3446.59
KATE DOWLING / ANN LOCKLEY14 111 42.14 50.28 51.21 47.8841.61
LESLEY COLLINS / PAM RANNEY15 109 50.26 53.99 - 45.8733.36
RITA BIVIANO / JACK BIVIANO16 118 42.71 - 23.09 37.1945.76
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LIZ WILKINSON / HYMIE OSIE1 119 1.2167.89 57.44 - 62.6755.45
JUDY OSIE / DAVID OSIE2 146 0.8560.20 55.30 - 62.0563.89
PETER MARSH / ANNABEL MCLEAN3 105 0.6156.24 51.82 53.70 61.0465.84
MAURICE LOOMES / RACHAEL LOOMES4 133 0.4057.77 64.12 53.19 60.9454.32
LES VARADI / TOM GOODYER5 108 0.3066.47 54.36 - 60.42-
CAROL SHENNAN / EVE WHITBY6 101 0.2447.26 60.62 59.27 59.9551.44
ADAM RUTKOWSKI / ELLI URBACH7 174 0.20- 52.67 - 58.7464.81
PIETER KLIFFEN / MARJORIE THOMAS8 153 0.1757.35 59.16 - 58.25-
FRAN CAMPBELL / ESTHER LEE9 178 0.15- - 55.65 57.1558.64
JIM BEAN / RICHARD PHILLIPS10 104 0.1350.66 49.16 - 54.6058.54
KAY MOYES / JOHN BROWNIE11 173 0.12- 55.69 52.39 54.0451.95
LIZ MCEWEN / SANDRA DA SILVA12 163 0.11- 52.79 55.22 54.01-
MARIE PINTER / KITTY LEVY13 162 0.10- 52.93 46.39 53.5254.12
JOHN MOTTRAM / DIANE MITTY14 140 0.0956.15 50.64 - 53.40-
BEVERLEY CALLAWAY / JILL HARRISON15 115 0.0944.69 45.97 - 53.3960.80
MISCHA SOLAR / ANGELA BOULTON16 172 0.08- 57.05 - 53.2749.49
MICHAEL YOUNG / HUGH MAKIN17 155 0.08- 59.35 - 52.5245.68
LYNLEIGH EVANS / MARY CARTER18 151 0.0743.78 55.38 47.92 52.3849.38
TWEED HOLMAN / DOMINIQUE BARRACLOUGH19 185 - - 59.88 51.4443.00
JOAN LOKE / KATHY CLIFT20 113 50.32 42.61 52.14 51.23-
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ROSLYN HUNYOR / ALEX HUNYOR21 166 - 50.55 - 50.5350.51
TRISH HARRISON / HELEN JEFFERY22 136 45.58 49.36 46.18 49.6850.00
LIDIA PUNTURIERO / IAN PLUMMER23 152 51.63 - 46.49 49.06-
JUNE NICHOLLS / GAIL STRONG24 107 50.25 - 47.73 48.99-
ANNE-MARIE HAZELL / JOHN HAZELL25 134 40.32 37.04 57.37 48.8439.92
MAUREEN COOKSLEY / MARLAINE GAHAN26 176 - 50.62 45.56 48.0941.98
JILL FRANCIS / SHEILA CLAPIN27 103 48.93 46.94 40.55 47.9344.65
BARBARA HUNTER / EDITH SHELDON28 158 - 43.44 51.43 47.44-
HELEN ACTON / KERAN SMITH29 102 45.31 47.46 - 46.3944.44
FELICITY PURDY / NOELENE HIRON30 143 48.79 36.87 42.34 45.5736.63
SILLA BRADLEY / HELEN CROTT31 170 - 44.20 - 45.5146.81
MARGARET SHARPE / CHARLES SHARPE32 117 46.07 39.09 42.55 44.31-
CHRISTINE VINSON / BEVERLEY PETERS33 148 45.97 - 41.76 43.86-
RENE HALL / LORNA PASSALIS34 161 - 53.06 - 43.3533.64
YVE CLOSE / DIANNE COX35 171 - 36.75 40.50 38.6332.51
ELIZABETH WRIGHT / BETTY JESSUP36 159 - 42.70 - 36.6830.66
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RUPERT MYERS / NANCY MYERS1 107 54.50 32.68 41.00 42.73-
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